
Società organizzatrice NON DEFINITA O MISTASoftware -- "DBMEETING" -- ® by F.B.

RISULTATI - GARA

33° TROFEO "ESTATE NICHELINO"

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 1 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

SOCIALE SPORTDEL BIANCO FRANCESCA 00 42 01 181) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOPUNTILLO VITTORIA 00 42 09 152) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOFINZI CAMILLA 00 42 19 133) 2006

NICHELINOMIGLIASSO MATILDE 00 42 28 124) 2006

SOCIALE SPORTMANEGLIA ELISA 00 43 85 115) 2006

SOCIALE SPORTCAMPOREALE CARLOTTA 00 44 30 106) 2006

FILGUDZANIERATO LUDOVICA 00 44 37 97) 2006

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.ALBANESE ARIANNA 00 45 52 88) 2006

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.NIGRO NOEMI 00 45 85 79) 2006

NICHELINOPARODI GAIA 00 46 82 610) 2007

SOCIALE SPORTBRIGNOLO CARLOTTA 00 47 37 511) 2007

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEPINTUS CECILIA 00 48 14 412) 2006

FILGUDFUSANO GRETA 00 53 43 313) 2006

DUGONGODE DONATIS VIRGINIA 00 55 84 214) 2006

NICHELINOORLANDO MARTINA 00 57 91 115) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOMOSCA OTTAVIA Squalificatonc 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

AQUATICA TORINOCASTOLDI MATTEO 00 38 91 181) 2005

NICHELINOLAMBIASE ANDREA 00 41 69 152) 2005

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIABALDUZZI DAVIDE 00 42 30 133) 2005

AQUATICA TORINOCAVUOTO FRANCESCO 00 42 37 124) 2006

NICHELINOGIUSTINIANI RICCARDO 00 44 73 115) 2006

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.FERRARI ANDREA 00 44 80 106) 2006

FILGUDCAPRARO TOMMASO 00 44 81 97) 2006

NICHELINOROSSI ALBERTO 00 45 15 88) 2006

NICHELINOTAGLIENTE MATTEO 00 45 62 79) 2006

NICHELINOCAPITO' FRANCESCO 00 47 55 610) 2006

NICHELINOMACCHIAVELLI 
FRANCESCO PUCH

00 48 00 511) 2005

NICHELINOTURINI OMAR 00 48 34 412) 2006

NICHELINOBABA EDOARDO 00 49 29 313) 2006

FILGUDPOTENTE DAVIDE 00 50 79 214) 2005
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DUGONGOCEMBALO FEDERICO 00 53 16 115) 2006

DUGONGONEIROTTI LEONARDO 00 54 7616) 2006

FILGUDOLIVA FRANCESCO 00 54 9717) 2005

RARI NANTES TORINOPETROLO GABRIEL 00 56 8418) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 3 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

VILLA BECCHI NUOTONARCHIALLI ANDREA MAIA 01 13 72 181) 2005

FILGUDRESTAURI GABRIELLA 01 21 35 152) 2004

NICHELINOCAPPELLI GAIA 01 22 25 133) 2005

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOCOLOMBO MATILDE 01 24 53 124) 2004

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEDE SARIO EMMA 01 29 93 115) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEVERDUN BENEDETTA 01 32 95 106) 2004

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOSIVIERO MARTA 01 36 13 97) 2005

FILGUDGAGNOR ALICE 01 40 48 88) 2005

DUGONGOTRABUCCHI ALESSIA 01 57 54 79) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 4 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

FILGUDCORNELIO EDOARDO 01 17 43 181) 2003

FILGUDGRANITO ANDREA 01 24 86 152) 2003

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSOCONTATI DENIS 01 29 69 133) 2004

DUGONGODE DONATIS MATTIA Squalificatonc 2004

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIAPIPISTRELLO DENNIS Squalificatonc 2003

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSOVALLERO PIETRO Squalificatonc 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 5 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NICHELINOQUARTA GIULIA 00 37 57 181) 2006

AQUATICA TORINODORONZO DARIA 00 40 23 152) 2006

AQUATICA TORINOPELLEGRINI REBECCA 00 41 13 133) 2006

NICHELINOTESAURO ALICE 00 41 28 124) 2006

FILGUDGRANATA ALESSIA 00 42 15 115) 2006

A.S.D. VALMAIRA PISCINEMACARIO SARA 00 42 41 106) 2006

SOCIALE SPORTCHELI REBECCA 00 44 20 97) 2007

NICHELINODE LUISE SOFIA 00 45 59 88) 2007

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.BALLA MARTA 00 46 32 79) 2006

FILGUDBRESIL CAMILLA 00 48 17 610) 2007

ALBANUOTO SRL SSDAROSSA GIULIA 00 50 05 511) 2007

SOCIALE SPORTVELONA' VITTORIA 00 53 32 412) 2007

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.CALERVO GIULIA Squalificatonc 2006

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.QUARANTA EMMA Squalificatonc 2006
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

AQUATICA TORINOGENOVA FABIO 00 37 08 181) 2006

FILGUDDAVI' SIMONE 00 38 68 152) 2005

AQUATICA TORINOSACCO ANTONIO 00 38 74 133) 2005

NICHELINOSARRA MATTIA 00 40 61 124) 2006

NICHELINOFERRARO LORENZO 00 41 33 115) 2006

NICHELINOGIUSTINIANI RICCARDO 00 43 52 106) 2006

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIABENZI FRANCESCO 00 45 03 97) 2006

FILGUDNAVARRA FEDERICO 00 47 97 88) 2006

FILGUDSIMONETTI NICOLO' 00 48 35 79) 2006

NICHELINOPAGANO RICCARDO 00 52 90 610) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 7 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

FILGUDPETTITI CARLOTTA 01 15 52 181) 2004

NICHELINOIUORIO FRANCESCA 01 16 64 152) 2005

NICHELINORIZZO GIORGIA 01 21 38 133) 2005

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.GENCARELLI VALERIA 01 25 31 124) 2004

NICHELINOLOCRITANI FEDERICA 01 36 20 115) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 8 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOALLEGRA SAMUELE 01 09 61 181) 2003

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.DE SIMONE ANDREA 01 10 89 152) 2003

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIARAMPA LIVIO 01 14 60 133) 2003

NICHELINOTORRESAN DAVIDE 01 16 15 124) 2003

FILGUDGARINO FRANCESCO 01 26 78 115) 2004

FILGUDSABBADINI LORENZO 01 30 75 106) 2003

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIALORIATO ANDREA 01 32 56 97) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 9 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

SOCIALE SPORTVILCOVSCHI CAMELIA 00 47 32 181) 2006

AQUATICA TORINOGUARISO ALESSIA 00 48 32 152) 2007

SOCIALE SPORTDEL BIANCO FRANCESCA 00 49 70 133) 2007

VALMESSA SPORTING CLUBDE BACCO CAMILLA 00 49 97 124) 2006

NICHELINOMIGLIASSO MATILDE 00 50 31 115) 2006

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEZIESSENISS MARTHA 00 51 19 106) 2006

ALBANUOTO SRL SSDPOLIAFICO GIORGIA 00 51 85 97) 2006

FILGUDMATTEONI EMMA 00 52 22 88) 2006

NICHELINOD'AGOSTINO GIADA 00 52 23 79) 2007
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NICHELINODE LUISE SOFIA 00 53 40 610) 2007

VALMESSA SPORTING CLUBALASONATTI ANGELICA 00 53 42 511) 2006

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEBEAUFILS GIORGIA 00 53 68 412) 2006

NICHELINOLOCRITANI FABIANA 00 53 89 313) 2007

FILGUDFORNARO MARTINA 00 54 26 214) 2007

VALMESSA SPORTING CLUBCELOTTI AURORA 00 54 37 115) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOFRANCHINI AMELIE 00 55 1816) 2006

NICHELINOFAVARIN LINDA 00 55 3517) 2007

SOCIALE SPORTVELONA' VITTORIA 00 56 1718) 2007

ALBANUOTO SRL SSDCHIECCHIO MARTA 00 58 5919) 2006

NICHELINOBORGATTA ARIANNA 01 03 6620) 2006

AQUATICA TORINOBIASIOL GAIA Squalificatonc 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NICHELINOFRACCASCIA MATTEO 00 42 50 181) 2005

AQUATICA TORINOCASTOLDI MATTEO 00 45 39 152) 2005

FILGUDBIAGGI MARZIO 00 46 02 133) 2005

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.ROLANDO LUCA 00 47 25 124) 2005

NICHELINODI LUCCIO ALESSIO 00 48 31 115) 2006

SOCIALE SPORTSOLA ALESSANDRO 00 48 67 106) 2005

AQUATICA TORINOSALES GIOVANNI 00 49 55 97) 2005

NICHELINOGERBALDO GABRIELE 00 50 56 88) 2006

FILGUDCIPRO MATTEO 00 50 58 79) 2006

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIABENZI FRANCESCO 00 51 16 610) 2006

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.PUGLIESE JOSEPH 00 51 32 511) 2005

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.SALASSO NICOLO' 00 51 70 412) 2006

NICHELINOTURINI OMAR 00 52 02 313) 2006

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.LAMAGNA VALENTINO 00 52 56 214) 2005

NICHELINOBABA EDOARDO 00 55 88 115) 2006

RARI NANTES TORINOGILI EDOARDO 00 59 4416) 2006

RARI NANTES TORINOCIOBANU ALIN 01 01 0817) 2006

FILGUDOLIVA FRANCESCO 01 02 6418) 2005

ALBANUOTO SRL SSDRUBIS LORENZO 01 05 7719) 2006

AQUATICA TORINOBETTASSA FABIO Squalificatonc 2006

FILGUDLOVISOLO ANDREA Squalificatonc 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 11 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NICHELINOCAPPELLI GAIA 01 24 90 181) 2005

NICHELINOVETRANO GIULIA 01 33 33 152) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEBENAZZO ELENA 01 36 69 133) 2005

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.CATANEA HELENA 01 38 53 124) 2004
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VILLA BECCHI NUOTOGHANNADZADEH SHILA 01 38 95 115) 2004

NICHELINOSIRACUSA SARA 01 40 41 106) 2004

VALMESSA SPORTING CLUBSUPPO GRETA 01 44 12 97) 2004

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPECAZZOLA ARIANNA 01 44 36 88) 2005

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOBARCELLINI CAMILLA 01 44 94 79) 2005

ALBANUOTO SRL SSDMONCHIERO MARTINA 01 46 86 610) 2004

FILGUDMURA FEDERICA 01 53 56 511) 2004

FILGUDTURDO ANGELICA 01 57 08 412) 2005

VALMESSA SPORTING CLUBPONZANO DESIRE'E 01 57 97 313) 2004

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOBOTTA ELENA 01 59 76 214) 2005

FILGUDGAUDIOSI ELISA 02 00 91 115) 2005

DUGONGOTRABUCCHI ALESSIA 02 03 6116) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 12 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOVERCELLOTTI TOMMASO 01 28 63 181) 2004

FILGUDCAPPELLI MATTIA 01 29 49 152) 2003

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIABOSCATO ALBERTO 01 30 11 133) 2004

VILLA BECCHI NUOTODESIMONE MATTEO 01 32 75 124) 2004

NICHELINOGUERRA TOMAS 01 33 55 115) 2004

FILGUDGRANITO ANDREA 01 37 69 106) 2003

SOCIALE SPORTCOPERTINO LORENZO 01 40 03 97) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 13 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

AQUATICA TORINOPELLEGRINI REBECCA 00 34 92 181) 2006

NICHELINOQUARTA GIULIA 00 35 86 152) 2006

FILGUDGRANATA ALESSIA 00 36 89 133) 2006

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.COLLACCHI GAIA 00 37 38 124) 2007

NICHELINOTESAURO ALICE 00 37 59 115) 2006

A.S.D. VALMAIRA PISCINEMACARIO SARA 00 38 31 106) 2006

SOCIALE SPORTCAMPOREALE CARLOTTA 00 38 58 97) 2006

AQUATICA TORINOMURATORE OLIVIA 00 38 74 88) 2006

NICHELINORAVA GIULIA 00 39 15 79) 2007

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEPEDRETTI CLAUDIA 00 39 92 610) 2006

FILGUDXHUMAQI EMMA 00 40 18 511) 2007

SOCIALE SPORTBRIGNOLO CARLOTTA 00 40 45 412) 2007

ALBANUOTO SRL SSDAROSSA GIULIA 00 41 09 313) 2007

NICHELINOSTEFANELLI SARA 00 41 28 214) 2006

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEPINTUS CECILIA 00 41 56 115) 2006

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEZIESSENISS MARTHA 00 41 5816) 2006

AQUATICA TORINOFRANCHINI AMELIE 00 41 7917) 2006

ALBANUOTO SRL SSDPOLIAFICO GIORGIA 00 42 1818) 2006
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COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPERANDELLI SARA 00 42 1818) 2007

NICHELINOPARODI GAIA 00 42 4120) 2007

FILGUDZANIERATO LUDOVICA 00 42 5621) 2006

NICHELINOFAVARIN LINDA 00 42 6322) 2007

NICHELINOD'AGOSTINO GIADA 00 42 6523) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOMOSCA OTTAVIA 00 43 9024) 2007

FILGUDBRESIL CAMILLA 00 44 2925) 2007

A.S.D. VALMAIRA PISCINERASO VITTORIA 00 44 8026) 2007

NICHELINOBORGATTA ARIANNA 00 45 4027) 2006

VALMESSA SPORTING CLUBCELOTTI AURORA 00 45 8528) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOBIASIOL GAIA 00 48 4029) 2007

FILGUDFUSANO GRETA 00 49 0130) 2006

AQUATICA TORINOGALLERO ANITA 00 49 7931) 2007

NICHELINOORLANDO MARTINA 00 50 4532) 2007

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEBEAUFILS GIORGIA 00 52 2833) 2006

DUGONGODE DONATIS VIRGINIA 00 52 7434) 2006

ALBANUOTO SRL SSDCHIECCHIO MARTA 00 54 5835) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 14 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

AQUATICA TORINOSACCO ANTONIO 00 33 08 181) 2005

FILGUDSABBADINI MATTEO 00 33 57 152) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEBORRELLI VINCENZO 00 33 61 133) 2005

NICHELINODI LUCCIO ALESSIO 00 36 03 124) 2006

NICHELINOSARRA MATTIA 00 36 37 115) 2006

AQUATICA TORINOCAVUOTO FRANCESCO 00 36 72 106) 2006

AQUATICA TORINOSALES GIOVANNI 00 37 63 97) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEGIUDICE ANDREA 00 37 83 88) 2005

NICHELINOTAGLIENTE MATTEO 00 37 97 79) 2006

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIABALDUZZI DAVIDE 00 38 08 610) 2005

FILGUDSERANO MARCO 00 38 10 511) 2005

NICHELINOROSSI ALBERTO 00 38 27 412) 2006

NICHELINOMACCHIAVELLI 
FRANCESCO PUCH

00 38 42 313) 2005

FILGUDLOVISOLO ANDREA 00 38 75 214) 2005

NICHELINOLAMBIASE ANDREA 00 38 87 115) 2005

VALMESSA SPORTING CLUBBRONZINO CACCAMO 
EDOARDO

00 39 2616) 2005

FILGUDSIMONETTI NICOLO' 00 39 6117) 2006

FILGUDPOTENTE DAVIDE 00 39 8518) 2005

FILGUDCAPRARO TOMMASO 00 40 6519) 2006

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.GAMBINO ANDREA 00 40 8320) 2006

ALBANUOTO SRL SSDMONCHIERO IVAN 00 41 1321) 2006

NICHELINOGERBALDO GABRIELE 00 41 1922) 2006
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NICHELINOPAGANO RICCARDO 00 41 3723) 2006

ALBANUOTO SRL SSDRUBIS LORENZO 00 41 6824) 2006

SOCIALE SPORTPADOVAN MARCO 00 43 0625) 2006

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.MOSCA MATTIA 00 43 3426) 2006

DUGONGOCEMBALO FEDERICO 00 46 2527) 2006

VALMESSA SPORTING CLUBPONZANO KEVIN 00 50 7028) 2006

RARI NANTES TORINOCIOBANU ALIN 00 51 5129) 2006

DUGONGONEIROTTI LEONARDO 00 53 0730) 2006

RARI NANTES TORINOPETROLO GABRIEL 00 54 5431) 2006

RARI NANTES TORINOGILI EDOARDO 00 55 3732) 2006

AQUATICA TORINOBETTASSA FABIO 00 58 5133) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 15 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

VILLA BECCHI NUOTONARCHIALLI ANDREA MAIA 01 06 61 181) 2005

FILGUDPETTITI CARLOTTA 01 07 80 152) 2004

NICHELINOVETRANO GIULIA 01 09 86 133) 2005

NICHELINORIZZO GIORGIA 01 12 03 124) 2005

NICHELINOGALLINA MARIANNA 01 15 55 115) 2004

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.TAMBUZZO VIRGINIA 01 16 55 106) 2004

NICHELINOORLANDO ILARIA 01 18 04 97) 2005

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOCOLOMBO MATILDE 01 19 82 88) 2004

NICHELINOSECHI ELEONORA 01 20 44 79) 2005

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.DE MARTINO NOEMI 01 21 02 610) 2004

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOGHANNADZADEH SHILA 01 21 40 511) 2004

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.MELLONI SOFIA 01 22 17 412) 2005

NICHELINOSIRACUSA SARA 01 22 20 313) 2004

NICHELINOLOCRITANI FEDERICA 01 22 33 214) 2004

A.S.D. VALMAIRA PISCINEFORNASERO ENRICA 01 22 36 115) 2004

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOSIVIERO MARTA 01 22 6716) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPETROGU GIOVANNA 01 23 1317) 2005

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.D'ANDREA ALISYA 01 23 2318) 2005

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOBARCELLINI CAMILLA 01 23 4119) 2005

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.CANAVESE MARTA 01 25 1620) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEAMATEIS FRANCESCA 01 26 2421) 2005

ALBANUOTO SRL SSDMONCHIERO MARTINA 01 26 4522) 2004

VALMESSA SPORTING CLUBVINDROLA NOEMI 01 28 3723) 2004

FILGUDGAGNOR ALICE 01 32 0424) 2005

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOBOTTA ELENA 01 40 1325) 2005

VALMESSA SPORTING CLUBPONZANO DESIRE'E 01 45 2626) 2004

FILGUDTURDO ANGELICA 01 51 3027) 2005
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 16 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOALLEGRA SAMUELE 01 00 44 181) 2003

A.S.D. VALMAIRA PISCINEMACARIO GABRIELE 01 05 31 152) 2003

FILGUDCORNELIO EDOARDO 01 06 78 133) 2003

NICHELINOTORRESAN DAVIDE 01 07 45 124) 2003

FILGUDLEMES FELIPE 01 08 12 115) 2003

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIAPIPISTRELLO DENNIS 01 09 87 106) 2003

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOVERCELLOTTI TOMMASO 01 10 45 97) 2004

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIABERTOLOTTO FRANCESCO 01 11 53 88) 2003

NICHELINOGUERRA TOMAS 01 11 67 79) 2004

RARI NANTES TORINOFUMERO LUCA 01 12 52 610) 2003

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.GIANOGLIO GABRIELE 01 14 15 511) 2004

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSOCONTATI DENIS 01 15 38 412) 2004

VILLA BECCHI NUOTODESIMONE MATTEO 01 16 84 313) 2004

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.QUARANTA FILIPPO 01 16 98 214) 2004

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPERIPULLONE LORENZO 01 17 50 115) 2004

NICHELINOFIOCCO LORENZO 01 18 0616) 2004

FILGUDSABBADINI LORENZO 01 19 0717) 2003

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIABOSCATO ALBERTO 01 20 6718) 2004

VALMESSA SPORTING CLUBCIPOLLA ENRICO 01 21 5419) 2003

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.GRAVINA ALBERTO 01 23 7720) 2004

ALBANUOTO SRL SSDRABINO TOMMASO 01 24 3521) 2003

NICHELINOGALIANO GABRIEL 01 27 2222) 2004

DUGONGODE DONATIS MATTIA 01 38 3723) 2004

ALBANUOTO SRL SSDSOBRERO ANDREA 01 51 7024) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 17 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

AQUATICA TORINODORONZO DARIA 01 31 74 181) 2006

AQUATICA TORINOFINZI CAMILLA 01 33 25 152) 2006

SOCIALE SPORTMANEGLIA ELISA 01 34 59 133) 2006

AQUATICA TORINOPUNTILLO VITTORIA 01 35 00 124) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOMURATORE OLIVIA 01 37 69 115) 2006

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.CALERVO GIULIA 01 39 39 106) 2006

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.QUARANTA EMMA 01 39 93 97) 2006

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.NIGRO NOEMI 01 40 09 88) 2006

NICHELINORAVA GIULIA 01 40 38 79) 2007

SOCIALE SPORTVILCOVSCHI CAMELIA 01 40 60 610) 2006

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.ALBANESE ARIANNA 01 41 27 511) 2006

SOCIALE SPORTCHELI REBECCA 01 41 77 412) 2007

NICHELINOSTEFANELLI SARA 01 43 83 313) 2006
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FILGUDMATTEONI EMMA 01 44 67 214) 2006

FILGUDXHUMAQI EMMA 01 46 00 115) 2007

FILGUDFORNARO MARTINA 01 46 0316) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOGUARISO ALESSIA 01 46 4217) 2007

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEPEDRETTI CLAUDIA 01 47 1418) 2006

VALMESSA SPORTING CLUBDE BACCO CAMILLA 01 47 5819) 2006

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.BALLA MARTA 01 50 4820) 2006

NICHELINOLOCRITANI FABIANA 01 50 6521) 2007

VALMESSA SPORTING CLUBALASONATTI ANGELICA Squalificatonc 2006

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.COLLACCHI GAIA Squalificatonc 2007

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPERANDELLI SARA Squalificatonc 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 18 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

AQUATICA TORINOGENOVA FABIO 01 23 47 181) 2006

NICHELINOFRACCASCIA MATTEO 01 25 16 152) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEBORRELLI VINCENZO 01 27 57 133) 2005

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.ROLANDO LUCA 01 31 97 124) 2005

NICHELINOFERRARO LORENZO 01 32 26 115) 2006

FILGUDDAVI' SIMONE 01 32 60 106) 2005

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.SALASSO NICOLO' 01 32 60 106) 2006

FILGUDSABBADINI MATTEO 01 33 78 88) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEGIUDICE ANDREA 01 34 18 79) 2005

FILGUDBIAGGI MARZIO 01 35 93 610) 2005

NICHELINOCAPITO' FRANCESCO 01 38 01 511) 2006

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.PUGLIESE JOSEPH 01 39 73 412) 2005

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.FERRARI ANDREA 01 40 74 313) 2006

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.LAMAGNA VALENTINO 01 40 95 214) 2005

FILGUDCIPRO MATTEO 01 42 98 115) 2006

VALMESSA SPORTING CLUBBRONZINO CACCAMO 
EDOARDO

01 46 7216) 2005

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.GAMBINO ANDREA 01 50 4417) 2006

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.MOSCA MATTIA 01 57 0318) 2006

FILGUDNAVARRA FEDERICO Squalificatonc 2006

SOCIALE SPORTPADOVAN MARCO Squalificatonc 2006

FILGUDSERANO MARCO Squalificatonc 2005

SOCIALE SPORTSOLA ALESSANDRO Squalificatonc 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 19 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NICHELINOIUORIO FRANCESCA 01 19 08 181) 2005

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.CATANEA HELENA 01 22 81 152) 2004

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.GENCARELLI VALERIA 01 23 18 133) 2004

FILGUDRESTAURI GABRIELLA 01 23 57 124) 2004
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NICHELINOGALLINA MARIANNA 01 24 92 115) 2004

NICHELINOORLANDO ILARIA 01 27 40 106) 2005

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.TAMBUZZO VIRGINIA 01 29 55 97) 2004

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEDE SARIO EMMA 01 30 22 88) 2005

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.DE MARTINO NOEMI 01 30 39 79) 2004

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.D'ANDREA ALISYA 01 34 15 610) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPECAZZOLA ARIANNA 01 34 16 511) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPETROGU GIOVANNA 01 34 37 412) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEVERDUN BENEDETTA 01 35 36 313) 2004

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.CANAVESE MARTA 01 37 80 214) 2005

FILGUDMURA FEDERICA 01 44 69 115) 2004

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEAMATEIS FRANCESCA 01 45 8916) 2005

FILGUDGAUDIOSI ELISA 01 50 4417) 2005

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEBENAZZO ELENA Squalificatonc 2005

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.MELLONI SOFIA Squalificatonc 2005

NICHELINOSECHI ELEONORA Squalificatonc 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 20 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

A.S.D. VALMAIRA PISCINEMACARIO GABRIELE 01 14 94 181) 2003

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIARAMPA LIVIO 01 18 40 152) 2003

FILGUDCAPPELLI MATTIA 01 19 94 133) 2003

FILGUDLEMES FELIPE 01 20 34 124) 2003

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIABERTOLOTTO FRANCESCO 01 23 73 115) 2003

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.GIANOGLIO GABRIELE 01 23 79 106) 2004

FILGUDGARINO FRANCESCO 01 24 22 97) 2004

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSOVALLERO PIETRO 01 27 19 88) 2004

NICHELINOFIOCCO LORENZO 01 27 21 79) 2004

RARI NANTES TORINOFUMERO LUCA 01 27 40 610) 2003

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPERIPULLONE LORENZO 01 27 57 511) 2004

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.QUARANTA FILIPPO 01 29 51 412) 2004

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.GRAVINA ALBERTO 01 30 78 313) 2004

VALMESSA SPORTING CLUBCIPOLLA ENRICO 01 32 73 214) 2003

SOCIALE SPORTCOPERTINO LORENZO 01 34 99 115) 2004

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIALORIATO ANDREA 01 41 5116) 2004

NICHELINOGALIANO GABRIEL 01 43 9417) 2004

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.DE SIMONE ANDREA Squalificatonc 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 21 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

AQUATICA TORINO 02.27.39 361)

FINZI CAMILLA - DORONZO DARIA - PUNTILLO VITTORIA - PELLEGRINI REBECCA

NICHELINO 02.30.07 302)

TESAURO ALICE - MIGLIASSO MATILDE - RAVA GIULIA - QUARTA GIULIA
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BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L. 02.35.46 263)

QUARANTA EMMA - CALERVO GIULIA - ALBANESE ARIANNA - COLLACCHI GAIA

SOCIALE SPORT 02.38.08 244)

CAMPOREALE CARLOTTA - MANEGLIA ELISA - VILCOSCHI CAMELIA - DEL BIANCO FRANCESCA

FILGUD 02.43.74 225)

XHUMAQI EMMA - MATTEONI EMMA - ZANIERATO LUDOVICA - GRANATA ALESSIA

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPE 02.49.47 206)

PEDRETTI CLAUDIA - RANDELLI SARA - ZIESSENISS MARTHA - PINTUS CECILIA

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 22 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

AQUATICA TORINO 02.17.57 361)

CASTOLDI MATTEO - GENOVA FABIO - CAVUOTO FRANCESCO - SACCO ANTONIO

NICHELINO 02.23.33 302)

DI LUCCIO ALESSIO - FERRARO LORENZO - SARRA MATTIA - FRACCASCIA MATTEO

FILGUD 02.28.93 263)

DAVI' SIMONE - BIAGGI MARZIO - SERANO MARCO - SABBADINI MATTEO

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L. 02.31.25 244)

FERRARI ANDREA - LAMAGNA VALENTINO - SALASSO NICOLO' - ROLANDO LUCA

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 23 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NICHELINO 02.14.04 361)

RIZZO GIORGIA - GALLINA MARIANNA - ORLANDO ILARIA - CAPPELLI GAIA

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L. 02.17.45 302)

GENCARELLI VALERIA - CATANEA HELENA - TAMBUZZO VIRGINIA - DE MARTINO NOEMI

VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 02.19.73 263)

GHANNADZADEH SHILA - BARCELLINI CAMILLA - COLOMBO MATILDE - NARCHIALLI ANDREA MAIA

FILGUD 02.29.16 244)

RESTAURI GABRIELLA - GAGNOR ALICE - GAUDIOSI ELISA - PETTITI CARLOTTA

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPE 02.33.32 225)

DE SARIO EMMA - AMATEIS FRANCESCA - VERDUN BENEDETTA - TROGU GIOVANNA

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 24 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

FILGUD 02.04.50 361)

CORNELIO EDOARDO - CAPPELLI MATTIA - GARINO FRANCESCO - LEMES DOS SANTOS FELIPE

NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA 02.07.88 302)

PIPISTRELLO DENNIS - BOSCATO ALBERTO - BERTOLOTTO FRANCESCO - RAMPA LIVIO

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L. 02.10.27 263)

DE SIMONE ANDREA - GIANOGLIO GABRIELE - GRAVINA ALBERTO - QUARANTA FILIPPO

NICHELINO 02.15.48 244)

TORRESAN DAVIDE - FIOCCO LORENZO - GUERRA TOMAS - GALIANO GABRIEL

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 1 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

AQUATICA TORINOROSSI SABRINA 00 46 76 181) 2008

NICHELINOOSELLA AURORA 00 48 78 152) 2008
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NICHELINOLONGO IRIS 00 51 26 133) 2008

NICHELINORUSU THEODORA CAMELIA 00 53 10 124) 2008

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPENICOLA VITTORIA 00 53 50 115) 2008

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSORAMELLA ELEONORA 00 54 42 106) 2008

FILGUDCHEN WEN 00 55 51 97) 2008

FILGUDMACAGNINO ALICE 00 56 88 88) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOBISCUOLA EMMA 00 57 09 79) 2008

FILGUDCARCANGIU ALESSANDRA 00 57 86 610) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOCLAPERO FRANCESCA 00 58 49 511) 2008

FILGUDSCAPINELLO GIULIA 00 58 67 412) 2009

NICHELINOGOLE' COLTILDE 00 59 36 313) 2008

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSOMUNTEAN MARIA ELENA 00 59 93 214) 2008

NICHELINOAMORUSO MARTINA 01 00 10 115) 2009

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSODISINT CAROLA 01 00 3016) 2008

NICHELINOCODREANU DELIA IOANA 01 00 3417) 2009

NICHELINOPAGANO LAURA STELLA 01 02 3118) 2009

FILGUDGIULIANO GRETA 01 03 2219) 2009

NICHELINOMANOSPERTI SILVIA 01 04 3620) 2009

AQUATICA TORINODEGNI CAMILLA 01 05 1521) 2008

FILGUDNAVARRA NICOLE 01 05 4322) 2008

FILGUDPOMA ANTONELLA 01 06 1023) 2008

FILGUDSCHEMBARI CHIARA 01 06 1124) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOPERTOSA MATILDE 01 06 3925) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOSARACENO MELISSA 01 06 4926) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOAPPOLLONI EMMA 01 07 1827) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOLA FERRARA MATILDE 01 08 0328) 2008

FILGUDMERLO GINEVRA 01 09 7629) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOBOSCHI GINEVRA 01 10 1430) 2009

FILGUDMERLINO MATILDE 01 10 6431) 2009

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOBARCELLINI GIULIA 01 11 1432) 2009

NICHELINOPARODI GIORGIA 01 16 2733) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOGIACHINO EMMA LAURA 01 17 5034) 2010

FILGUDOLIVA MARTA 01 20 7635) 2009

FILGUDPIETROBON VALENTINA 01 23 2136) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOBETTASSA SOFIA 01 23 5037) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOCATOLLA CAVALCANTI 
ERMIONE

01 26 2238) 2010

AQUATICA TORINOALFIERI ELENA 01 26 8539) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOCARPIGNANO IRENE 01 44 3540) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

AQUATICA TORINOBASSI MATTEO 00 44 23 181) 2007

NICHELINOTOMATIS PEERAWIT 00 45 02 152) 2007
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NICHELINODI FRANCO SAMUELE 00 45 91 133) 2007

NICHELINOVIANO MATTEO 00 47 37 124) 2007

NICHELINOSCHELLENBAUM 
FRANCESCO

00 47 47 115) 2007

NICHELINORENELLA GIOVANNI 00 50 73 106) 2007

NICHELINOSMALDONE GABRIELE 
DOMENICO

00 52 42 97) 2008

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEZANARDI GIACOMO 00 53 40 88) 2007

NICHELINOFARFAGLIA SIMONE 00 55 61 79) 2008

NICHELINOGRANZIERO LUCA 00 55 84 610) 2008

NICHELINOPANDULLO ALESSANDRO 00 56 24 511) 2008

NICHELINODE SIMONE ALESSANDRO 00 57 17 412) 2008

DUGONGOBRUNI MATTEO 00 57 50 313) 2007

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSOIMERITO MARCO 00 57 74 214) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOCAVUOTO MATTEO 00 58 44 115) 2008

NICHELINOFRACCASCIA LORENZO 00 58 7916) 2008

FILGUDLABRIOLA EMANUELE 00 59 3017) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOBIAGINI MATTEO LEON 00 59 9318) 2009

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSOBRAGALLINI LORENZO 01 00 2019) 2008

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSOVOTTERO LUCA 01 00 6920) 2007

NICHELINOTRAFICANTE MATTEO 01 00 8121) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOPEZZOLI CRISTIAN 01 02 0422) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOPOTENZA FRANCESCO 01 02 3723) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOACQUAVIVA GREGORIO 01 03 6524) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOROSSO TOMMASO 01 03 8825) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOAMOROSO FEDERICO 01 04 7926) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOMICHI UMBERTO 01 08 6327) 2008

FILGUDSONCIN SAMUELE 01 12 0128) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOBORRAZZI LEONARDO 01 12 3729) 2009

FILGUDVERONESE ALESSANDRO 01 12 6630) 2008

FILGUDGANDOLFO ALESSIO 01 13 2031) 2009

FILGUDPRESTIA DANIELE 01 13 3632) 2009

AQUATICA TORINODELLANOCE WALTER 01 25 9933) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOBONOLI ALAN BRANDO 01 31 1334) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOVOTA FRANCESCO 01 33 9335) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOSARSANO EDOARDO 01 39 5536) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 3 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

FILGUDMELANO LORELLA 01 13 45 181) 2002

NICHELINOBOMBONATO DANIELA 01 15 50 152) 2002

FILGUDALLASIA SABRINA 01 16 39 133) 2003

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOGIANINA LUCREZIA 01 23 43 124) 2003

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOFERRARO REBECCA 01 24 64 115) 2003
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VALMESSA SPORTING CLUBPASSUELLO ELEONORA 01 24 94 106) 2002

UISP RIVER BORGAROGRANDE REBECCA 01 28 69 97) 2002

UISP RIVER BORGAROPOCCHIOLA SOFIA 
ISABELLA

01 30 90 88) 2003

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.MANZONE CARLOTTA 01 31 58 79) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 4 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NICHELINOMARTELLINI SIMONE 01 09 74 181) 2001

FILGUDSERANO LUCA 01 09 96 152) 2001

UISP RIVER BORGARODE VECCHI ERIK 01 12 78 133) 2001

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOFACCHINETTI FRANCESCO 01 14 67 124) 2000

NICHELINOCAPRARIO GIANLUCA 01 18 37 115) 2002

FILGUDAVDIS FEDERICO 01 21 94 106) 2002

UISP RIVER BORGAROTORTA CRISTIAN 01 26 65 97) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 5 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NICHELINOMURANO MARTINA 00 41 66 181) 2008

AQUATICA TORINONEIROTTI SARA 00 47 73 152) 2008

FILGUDCHEN WEN 00 55 51 133) 2008

FILGUDVERONESE SOFIA 00 58 46 124) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NICHELINOTOMATIS PEERAWIT 00 46 24 181) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOCALABRO' TOMMASO 00 49 70 152) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOCALCAGNO LUCA 00 49 72 133) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOMELIADO' NOAH 00 59 94 124) 2008

FILGUDVANNI SAMUEL 01 00 19 115) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 7 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

UISP RIVER BORGAROCUCUZZA FABIANA 01 28 24 181) 2002

UISP RIVER BORGAROMUGGEO MARTINA 01 36 51 152) 2003

UISP RIVER BORGARODENTIS MARIACHIARA 02 06 24 133) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 8 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

FILGUDFERRONE ALESSANDRO 01 05 82 181) 2000

FILGUDMURA ALESSANDRO 01 08 97 152) 2000

UISP RIVER BORGAROBENVENUTO DANIELE 01 15 77 133) 2001

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOBRICARELLO PAOLO 01 22 72 124) 2002
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UISP RIVER BORGAROEMMI RICCARDO 01 29 92 115) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 9 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

FILGUDRICCOBENE FRANCESCA 00 58 74 181) 2008

NICHELINOLONGO IRIS 00 59 81 152) 2008

FILGUDFORNASERO CECILIA 01 01 37 133) 2008

NICHELINOSTAFANO VANESSA 01 02 08 124) 2008

NICHELINOMALANO MICHELA 01 02 28 115) 2008

NICHELINOIONITA IOANA 01 03 49 106) 2008

NICHELINOALBIS BEATRICE 01 07 40 97) 2008

FILGUDSCHEMBARI CHIARA 01 07 63 88) 2008

NICHELINOOSELLA AURORA 01 08 84 79) 2008

FILGUDSMEDILE ANITA 01 11 60 610) 2009

NICHELINOMANOSPERTI SILVIA 01 13 07 511) 2009

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSOMUNTEAN MARIA ELENA 01 13 69 412) 2008

NICHELINOCIANO CLOE 01 15 04 313) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOPAOLIN REBECCA 01 16 83 214) 2008

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOBARCELLINI GIULIA 01 19 56 115) 2009

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSOFERRARIO ILARIA 01 25 2716) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOMASSOCCA CHLOE 01 28 1717) 2008

FILGUDLORENZINI ELISA 01 38 4418) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NICHELINORENELLA GIOVANNI 00 49 41 181) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOCALABRO' TOMMASO 00 53 68 152) 2007

NICHELINOSCHELLENBAUM 
FRANCESCO

00 55 90 133) 2007

DUGONGOBRUNI MATTEO 00 56 22 124) 2007

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEDEGERATU ALESSANDRO 00 57 32 115) 2007

NICHELINONARDONE CORRADO 00 57 43 106) 2007

NICHELINOFERRIO LUCA 00 57 55 97) 2007

NICHELINOVIANO MATTEO 00 59 36 88) 2007

NICHELINOROSSI ALESSANDRO 00 59 90 79) 2007

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEDEGIORGIS PIETRO 01 00 17 610) 2007

NICHELINODI FRANCO SAMUELE 01 00 88 511) 2007

NICHELINOPANDULLO ALESSANDRO 01 01 05 412) 2008

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEBARRIENTOS LEONARDO 01 01 06 313) 2007

NICHELINOCELANO DAVIDE 01 04 49 214) 2007

FILGUDCHIARION PAOLO 01 06 69 115) 2008

NICHELINOROTA FEDERICO 01 06 9216) 2007

NICHELINOSMALDONE GABRIELE 
DOMENICO

01 08 0817) 2008
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NICHELINODI LUCCIO DANIELE 01 08 2218) 2008

AQUATICA TORINORUBBIANO CARLO 01 09 2419) 2009

FILGUDVERONESE ALESSANDRO 01 09 4320) 2008

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSOPESSIONE FEDERICO 01 13 2721) 2009

NICHELINOAGOSTARA GABRIELE Squalificatonc 2009

AQUATICA TORINOBARALIS LEONARDO Squalificatonc 2008

AQUATICA TORINOGALLERO NICOLA Squalificatonc 2007

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSOIMERITO MARCO Squalificatonc 2008

FILGUDVISONE FABIO Squalificatonc 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 11 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOVERCELLOTTI SOFIA 01 20 37 181) 2002

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOBOTTA SILVIA 01 28 47 152) 2003

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSOBIAVA ANGELIQUE 01 30 20 133) 2002

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEPEIRETTI GINEVRA 01 30 36 124) 2003

FILGUDMERLO CHIARA 01 32 54 115) 2002

UISP RIVER BORGAROCAGLIULI ELENA 01 40 67 106) 2003

VALMESSA SPORTING CLUBVALETTI CECILIA 01 41 73 97) 2002

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSOCHIUMINATTO CAROLA 01 42 65 88) 2003

UISP RIVER BORGAROPICCINI FEDERICA 02 16 56 79) 2003

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOBERTOLI MADDALENA Squalificatonc 2003

VALMESSA SPORTING CLUBFERRERO REGIS CHIARA Squalificatonc 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 12 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NICHELINOGIACCONE LORENZO 01 17 51 181) 2001

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEMONTELEONE STEVEN 01 18 61 152) 2000

FILGUDTREVISANUTTO DAVIDE 01 21 97 133) 2000

UISP RIVER BORGAROBODO CHRISTIAN 01 25 08 124) 2000

UISP RIVER BORGAROMANTOVANI DANIELE 01 26 81 115) 2001

UISP RIVER BORGAROCARELLA DENIS 01 30 58 106) 2000

FILGUDAVDIS FEDERICO 01 32 52 97) 2002

UISP RIVER BORGAROLIBERTO ALESSIO 01 32 75 88) 2000

RARI NANTES TORINOALBERTINO CARLO 01 48 63 79) 2002

UISP RIVER BORGAROCLEMENTE STEFANO 01 55 58 610) 2002

UISP RIVER BORGAROCLEMENTE ALESSANDRO Squalificatonc 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 13 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NICHELINOMURANO MARTINA 00 37 90 181) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOROSSI SABRINA 00 41 52 152) 2008

AQUATICA TORINONEIROTTI SARA 00 41 71 133) 2008
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FILGUDRICCOBENE FRANCESCA 00 46 05 124) 2008

NICHELINOIONITA IOANA 00 46 36 115) 2008

FILGUDVERONESE SOFIA 00 46 87 106) 2008

NICHELINOSTAFANO VANESSA 00 47 70 97) 2008

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPENICOLA VITTORIA 00 48 93 88) 2008

NICHELINOMALANO MICHELA 00 49 03 79) 2008

NICHELINORUSU THEODORA CAMELIA 00 50 03 610) 2008

NICHELINOGOLE' COLTILDE 00 51 06 511) 2008

FILGUDCARCANGIU ALESSANDRA 00 52 12 412) 2008

NICHELINOALBIS BEATRICE 00 53 11 313) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOCLAPERO FRANCESCA 00 53 80 214) 2008

FILGUDFORNASERO CECILIA 00 54 44 115) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOBISCUOLA EMMA 00 55 2716) 2008

FILGUDSCAPINELLO GIULIA 00 55 6117) 2009

NICHELINOCODREANU DELIA IOANA 00 56 9018) 2009

NICHELINOAMORUSO MARTINA 00 57 2419) 2009

FILGUDNAVARRA NICOLE 00 58 1420) 2008

FILGUDMACAGNINO ALICE 00 58 6121) 2008

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSORAMELLA ELEONORA 00 58 7422) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOSARACENO MELISSA 00 59 6123) 2008

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSOFERRARIO ILARIA 01 00 0524) 2008

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSODISINT CAROLA 01 00 7725) 2008

NICHELINOCIANO CLOE 01 00 9626) 2008

AQUATICA TORINODEGNI CAMILLA 01 00 9927) 2008

FILGUDSMEDILE ANITA 01 01 5628) 2009

FILGUDPOMA ANTONELLA 01 03 9529) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOPAOLIN REBECCA 01 04 9830) 2008

FILGUDMERLO GINEVRA 01 06 3131) 2009

FILGUDGIULIANO GRETA 01 06 8332) 2009

NICHELINOPARODI GIORGIA 01 09 7933) 2009

FILGUDMERLINO MATILDE 01 10 2834) 2009

FILGUDPIETROBON VALENTINA 01 11 4635) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOMASSOCCA CHLOE 01 14 7536) 2008

FILGUDOLIVA MARTA 01 21 2737) 2009

FILGUDLORENZINI ELISA 01 26 4038) 2009

NICHELINOPAGANO LAURA STELLA Squalificatonc 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 14 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

AQUATICA TORINOBASSI MATTEO 00 39 58 181) 2007

NICHELINOROSSI ALESSANDRO 00 42 31 152) 2007

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEDEGERATU ALESSANDRO 00 43 57 133) 2007

FILGUDVANNI SAMUEL 00 44 80 124) 2007
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AQUATICA TORINOCALCAGNO LUCA 00 44 96 115) 2007

NICHELINOCELANO DAVIDE 00 45 02 106) 2007

NICHELINOGRANZIERO LUCA 00 45 51 97) 2008

NICHELINONARDONE CORRADO 00 46 16 88) 2007

NICHELINOFERRIO LUCA 00 46 72 79) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOMELIADO' NOAH 00 48 17 610) 2008

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEDEGIORGIS PIETRO 00 48 61 511) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOMODARELLI ENRICO 00 48 82 412) 2007

NICHELINOAGOSTARA GABRIELE 00 49 03 313) 2009

NICHELINOFARFAGLIA SIMONE 00 50 31 214) 2008

NICHELINODE SIMONE ALESSANDRO 00 51 14 115) 2008

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEBARRIENTOS LEONARDO 00 51 2816) 2007

NICHELINOROTA FEDERICO 00 51 2917) 2007

FILGUDLABRIOLA EMANUELE 00 51 3518) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOBARALIS LEONARDO 00 51 5319) 2008

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSOVOTTERO LUCA 00 51 7220) 2007

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSOPESSIONE FEDERICO 00 51 9821) 2009

NICHELINOFRACCASCIA LORENZO 00 52 3122) 2008

NICHELINOTRAFICANTE MATTEO 00 52 5223) 2008

NICHELINODI LUCCIO DANIELE 00 53 8024) 2008

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSOBRAGALLINI LORENZO 00 54 4425) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOGALLERO NICOLA 00 55 8026) 2007

FILGUDSONCIN SAMUELE 00 56 3527) 2009

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEZANARDI GIACOMO 00 57 1228) 2007

AQUATICA TORINOPOTENZA FRANCESCO 00 57 3929) 2008

FILGUDCHIARION PAOLO 00 58 3230) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOROSSO TOMMASO 01 00 1631) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOCAVUOTO MATTEO 01 00 6332) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOACQUAVIVA GREGORIO 01 01 4933) 2008

AQUATICA TORINOFISCHETTI LUCA 01 04 7334) 2007

FILGUDVISONE FABIO 01 08 0435) 2009

AQUATICA TORINORUBBIANO CARLO 01 09 5036) 2009

FILGUDPRESTIA DANIELE 01 11 2437) 2009

FILGUDGANDOLFO ALESSIO 01 12 9038) 2009

AQUATICA TORINOAMOROSO FEDERICO Squalificatonc 2009

AQUATICA TORINOBIAGINI MATTEO LEON Squalificatonc 2009

AQUATICA TORINOPEZZOLI CRISTIAN Squalificatonc 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 15 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOVERCELLOTTI SOFIA 01 03 40 181) 2002

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOCOLOMBO FRANCESCA 01 04 71 152) 2002

FILGUDMELANO LORELLA 01 05 00 133) 2002
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RARI NANTES TORINOGAIDO GIULIA 01 05 82 124) 2002

NICHELINOBOMBONATO DANIELA 01 07 03 115) 2002

FILGUDALLASIA SABRINA 01 08 06 106) 2003

NICHELINOMARTELLINI ASIA 01 08 27 97) 2002

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPERIPULLONE CHIARA 01 12 85 88) 2003

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOBORRO GIADA 01 13 69 79) 2003

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOFERRARO REBECCA 01 13 77 610) 2003

VALMESSA SPORTING CLUBPASSUELLO ELEONORA 01 15 96 511) 2002

A.S.D. VALMAIRA PISCINELAUGERO DESIREE 01 16 41 412) 2003

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOGIANINA LUCREZIA 01 16 82 313) 2003

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOBOTTA SILVIA 01 16 96 214) 2003

BLU SPORT S.S.A.R.L.MANZONE CARLOTTA 01 18 30 115) 2003

UISP RIVER BORGAROMUGGEO MARTINA 01 19 3716) 2003

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSOCHIUMINATTO CAROLA 01 20 0917) 2003

UISP RIVER BORGAROCAGLIULI ELENA 01 20 5518) 2003

A.S.D. VALMAIRA PISCINELECCA NIMOE 01 21 7419) 2003

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOBERTOLI MADDALENA 01 22 2920) 2003

VALMESSA SPORTING CLUBVALETTI CECILIA 01 22 2920) 2002

UISP RIVER BORGARODENTIS MARIACHIARA 01 23 7322) 2002

UISP RIVER BORGAROPICCINI FEDERICA 01 42 7023) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 16 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

FILGUDFERRONE ALESSANDRO 00 58 44 181) 2000

NICHELINOGIACCONE LORENZO 00 59 32 152) 2001

FILGUDSERANO LUCA 00 59 33 133) 2001

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPECORRADO ANDREA 01 01 49 124) 2000

A.S.D. VALMAIRA PISCINECAVIGLIASSO LORENZO 01 02 13 115) 2001

UISP RIVER BORGARODE VECCHI ERIK 01 02 90 106) 2001

FILGUDMURA ALESSANDRO 01 03 26 97) 2000

RARI NANTES TORINOFERRERO PIERO 01 03 66 88) 2001

FILGUDNAPIONE FEDERICO 01 03 91 79) 2000

RARI NANTES TORINORANALDO MATTIA 01 05 45 610) 2002

NICHELINOMARTELLINI SIMONE 01 05 93 511) 2001

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOFACCHINETTI FRANCESCO 01 06 39 412) 2000

NICHELINOD'AGOSTINO SIMONE 01 06 59 313) 2000

NICHELINOCAPRARIO GIANLUCA 01 07 90 214) 2002

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEPRUENSTER FEDERICO 01 09 27 115) 2002

UISP RIVER BORGAROEMMI RICCARDO 01 09 4716) 2002

NICHELINOTRICARICO NAZARIO 01 09 5217) 2000

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEPAGLIANO LEONARDO 01 09 8718) 2000

VILLA BECCHI NUOTODESIMONE GIANLUCA 01 11 0119) 2002

UISP RIVER BORGAROCARELLA DENIS 01 12 3920) 2000

Pagina 19



UISP RIVER BORGAROLIBERTO ALESSIO 01 13 5821) 2000

RARI NANTES TORINOALBERTINO CARLO 01 15 2322) 2002

UISP RIVER BORGAROTORTA CRISTIAN 01 19 2823) 2002

UISP RIVER BORGAROBODO CHRISTIAN 01 19 5324) 2000

UISP RIVER BORGAROCLEMENTE ALESSANDRO 01 20 4125) 2000

UISP RIVER BORGAROCLEMENTE STEFANO 01 31 1326) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 17 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

RARI NANTES TORINOGAIDO GIULIA 01 14 38 181) 2002

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOCOLOMBO FRANCESCA 01 18 46 152) 2002

NICHELINOMARTELLINI ASIA 01 19 17 133) 2002

FILGUDMERLO CHIARA 01 22 61 124) 2002

UISP RIVER BORGAROCUCUZZA FABIANA 01 24 64 115) 2002

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPERIPULLONE CHIARA 01 24 79 106) 2003

VILLA BECCHI NUOTOBORRO GIADA 01 26 07 97) 2003

LIBERTAS NUOTO CALUSOBIAVA ANGELIQUE 01 26 91 88) 2002

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEPEIRETTI GINEVRA 01 28 91 79) 2003

A.S.D. VALMAIRA PISCINELECCA NIMOE 01 31 04 610) 2003

A.S.D. VALMAIRA PISCINELAUGERO DESIREE 01 32 65 511) 2003

VALMESSA SPORTING CLUBFERRERO REGIS CHIARA 01 34 32 412) 2002

UISP RIVER BORGAROPOCCHIOLA SOFIA 
ISABELLA

Squalificatonc 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 18 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

FILGUDNAPIONE FEDERICO 01 09 85 181) 2000

A.S.D. VALMAIRA PISCINECAVIGLIASSO LORENZO 01 12 60 152) 2001

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEMONTELEONE STEVEN 01 14 23 133) 2000

NICHELINOD'AGOSTINO SIMONE 01 14 33 124) 2000

RARI NANTES TORINORANALDO MATTIA 01 15 40 115) 2002

FILGUDTREVISANUTTO DAVIDE 01 15 56 106) 2000

UISP RIVER BORGAROBENVENUTO DANIELE 01 17 98 97) 2001

UISP RIVER BORGAROMANTOVANI DANIELE 01 18 12 88) 2001

RARI NANTES TORINOFERRERO PIERO 01 18 38 79) 2001

NICHELINOTRICARICO NAZARIO 01 19 34 610) 2000

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEPAGLIANO LEONARDO 01 21 28 511) 2000

VILLA BECCHI NUOTODESIMONE GIANLUCA 01 21 97 412) 2002

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPECORRADO ANDREA 01 22 44 313) 2000

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPEPRUENSTER FEDERICO 01 25 27 214) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X25 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 19 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 
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NICHELINO 01.17.92 361)

MURANO MARTINA - IONITA IOANA - STAFANO VANESSA - OSELLA AURORA

FILGUD 01.24.87 302)

VERONESE SOFIA - CARCANGIU ALESSANDRA - CHEN WEN - RICCOBENE FRANCESCA

AQUATICA TORINO 01.24.89 263)

NEIROTTI SARA - ROSSI SABRINA - BISCUOLA EMMA - PAOLIN REBECCA

NICHELINO 01.34.38fg

PAGANO LAURA STELLA - CODREANU DELIA IOANA - MANOSPERTI SILVIA - AMORUSO MARTINA

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X25 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 20 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NICHELINO 01.13.44 361)

VIANO MATTEO - ROSSI ALESSANDRO - TOMATIS PEERAWIT - RENELLA GIOVANNI

AQUATICA TORINO 01.18.42 302)

CALCAGNO LUCA - CALABRO' TOMMASO - BASSI MATTEO - MODARELLI ENRICO

NICHELINO 01.23.95fg

GRANZIERO LUCA - PANDULLO ALESSANDRO - SMALDONE GABRIELE DOMENICO - FARFAGLIA SIMONE

NICHELINO 01.24.76fg

FRACCASCIA LORENZO - TRAFICANTE MATTEO - AGOSTARA GABRIELE - DE SIMONE ALESSANDRO

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPE 01.27.63 263)

DEGERATU ALESSANDRO - BARRIENTOS LEONARDO - ZANARDI GIACOMO - DEGIORGIS PIETRO

AQUATICA TORINO 01.30.88fg

MELIADO' NOAH - BARALIS LEONARDO - GALLERO NICOLA - PEZZOLI CRISTIAN

FILGUD 01.34.87 244)

VANNI SAMUEL - VERONESE ALESSANDRO - LABRIOLA EMANUELE - CHIARION PAOLO

AQUATICA TORINO 01.43.94fg

ROSSO TOMMASO - CAVUOTO MATTEO - POTENZA FRANCESCO - BIAGINI MATTEO LEON

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 21 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

FILGUD 02.03.10 361)

ALLASIA SABRINA - PETTITI CARLOTTA - MERLO CHIARA - MELANO LORELLA

VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 02.05.04 302)

FERRARO REBECCA - GIANINA LUCREZIA - COLOMBO FRANCESCA - VERCELLOTTI SOFIA

UISP RIVER BORGARO 02.20.62 263)

CUCUZZA FABIANA - MUGGEO MARTINA - POCCHIOLA SOFIA ISABELLA - CAGLIULI ELENA

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 22 / TURNO 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

FILGUD 01.49.69 361)

NAPIONE FEDERICO - TREVISANUTTO DAVIDE - SERANO LUCA - FERRONE ALESSANDRO

NICHELINO 01.54.79 302)

GIACCONE LORENZO - CAPRARIO GIANLUCA - D'AGOSTINO SIMONE - MARTELLINI SIMONE

COLLEGIO SAN GIUSEPPE 01.57.62 263)

CORRADO ANDREA - PAGLIANO LEONARDO - PRUENSTER FEDERICO - MONTELEONE STEVEN

UISP RIVER BORGARO 02.01.18 244)

DE VECCHI ERIK - BENVENUTO DANIELE - MANTOVANI DANIELE - EMMI RICCARDO

VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 02.01.37 225)

FACCHINETTI FRANCESCO - DESIMONE GIANLUCA - BRICARELLO PAOLO - ALLEGRA SAMUELE
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